Bergen County Executive James J. Tedesco, III and the Board of County Commissioners with the Department of Human Services, Division of Family Guidance present





Open to Bergen County teenagers (grades 9-12) interested in volunteering their time to educate audiences on a variety of adolescent issues and social concerns through the use of improvisational theatre.

Tuesday, November 14th or November 21, 2023 5:30 - 8:00PM

Bergen County Administration Building One Bergen County Plaza, Family Guidance, 2nd Floor Hackensack, NJ 07601

Teens who are interested should contact:

Staci Block, MSW, LCSW, Coordinator of Reflections at (201) 336-7361 or SBlock@co.bergen.nj.us to schedule an appointment, get more information or to request special accomodations.

James J. Tedesco, III Bergen County Executive

Bergen County Board of Commissioners Thomas J. Sullivan, Chairman · Germaine M. Ortiz, Vice Chairwoman · Dr. Joan M. Voss, Chair Pro Tempore Mary J. Amoroso · Rafael Marte · Steven A. Tanelli · Tracy Silna Zur